Show #1000 (Tracy Willis): CINCH Virtual Championship Series #1 (04/17/2020-04/27/2020)
100. CVCS 100: Open/Non-Pro Showmanship - Shown: 24

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name Owner's Name

1020
1039
1015
1023
1068
1019
1016
1003
1022
1004
1008
1037
1011
1060
1027
1006
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Money PlaceBack#

Extremely Good Stuff

Good Tobe Immortal

Theincrediblemachine - AKA

Presleys Got Rhythm
Presleys Got Rhythm*
Hotrodder

Pure Poisen

WSR Only The Lonely
These Assets R Hot
Absolutely Chippin
Smooth After Midnite
Dont Kare I'm Blazin
Skip the Invite

VS Sweet Lopin Lucy
Radical Rebel

Lauren Stanley
Cami Van Aken
Cheryl Graganella
Kelly Coonce
SABRINA SEABOLDT
Chayna DeNicolo
Amanda Marthaler
Makayla DiCinno
Taylor Hindes
Reagan Dailey
Kassidy Lammers
Carey Nowacek
Natalie Totten
Kristina Goodall
Lisa Bourman

Kristen Dunn

Commanders Shiney Nic
101. CVCS 101: Non Pro 11 & Under Showmanship Sidepot - Shown: 1
Rider's Name

Horse's Name Owner's Name

$8.00 1 1054

Money PlaceBack#

Wonit On My RV Charlotte Brooks

103. CVCS 103: Non Pro 15-18 Showmanship Sidepot - Shown: 8
Rider's Name

Horse's Name Owner's Name

$25.60 1 1023
$19.20 2 1022
$12.80 3 1004
$6.40 4 1008
5 1011

6 1067

7 1009

8 1046

Money PlaceBack#

Presleys Got Rhythm
These Assets R Hot
Absolutely Chippin
Smooth After Midnite
Skip the Invite

Babes Southern Belle
Zippos Mr Good Body
CC Lucky Star

104. CVCS 104:

Horse's Name

Kelly Coonce

Taylor Hindes

Reagan Dailey

Kassidy Lammers

Natalie Totten

Brighton McBride

Adriana Totten

Garrison Crow

Non Pro 19-39 Showmanship Sidepot - Shown: 8

Rider's Name Owner's Name

$38.40 1 1020
$28.80 2 1019
$19.20 3 1016
$9.60 4 1003
5 1037
6 1000
7 1030
DQ 1006

Money PlaceBack#

Extremely Good Stuff
Hotrodder

Pure Poisen

WSR Only The Lonely
Dont Kare I'm Blazin
Highlanders Lil Bro
Duplicated Again

Commanders Shiney Nic
105. CVCS 105:

Horse's Name

Lauren Stanley

Chayna DeNicolo

Amanda Marthaler

Makayla DiCinno

Carey Nowacek

Madison Heilveil

Rachel VanDemark

Kristen Dunn

Non Pro 40-54 Showmanship Sidepot - Shown: 4

Rider's Name Owner's Name

$28.80 1 1039
$19.20 2 1015
3 1060

Good Tobe Immortal

Theincrediblemachine - AKA

VS Sweet Lopin Lucy

Cami Van Aken
Cheryl Graganella

Kristina Goodall



Show #1000 (Tracy Willis): CINCH Virtual Championship Series #1 (04/17/2020-04/27/2020)

4 1033

Money PlaceBack#

Thank God Itz Friday

Heather Maas

106. CVCS 106: Non Pro 55 & Over Showmanship Sidepot - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1027

Money PlaceBack#

Radical Rebel

Lisa Bourman

107. CVCS 107: Open/Trainer Showmanship Sidepot - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name Owner's Name

$40.00 1 1068
2 1056

Money PlaceBack#

Presleys Got Rhythm*
Zippos Cruel Girl

SABRINA SEABOLDT
Beth Tolhurst

108. CVCS 108: CINCH Apparel Showmanship Sidepot - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name Owner's Name

$9.60 1 1020
$6.40 2 1027
3 1033
4 1046

Money PlaceBack#

Extremely Good Stuff
Radical Rebel

Thank God Itz Friday
CC Lucky Star

Lauren Stanley
Lisa Bourman
Heather Maas

Garrison Crow

109. CVCS 109: Military/Medical Service Showmanship Sidepot - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name Owner's Name

$10.00 1 1033
2 1030

Money PlaceBack#

Thank God Itz Friday
Duplicated Again

Heather Maas

Rachel VanDemark

110. CVCS 110: Novice Showmanship - Shown: 19

Horse's Name

Rider's Name Owner's Name

1016
1015
1066
1011
1022
1067
1010
1012
1062
1000
1001
1050
1030
1046
1063
1005
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Money PlaceBack#

Pure Poisen

Theincrediblemachine - AKA

Sweet Touch

Skip the Invite

These Assets R Hot
Babes Southern Belle
Hes Genuine Absolute
Hobby Man

Little Doubt I'm Lazy
Highlanders Lil Bro
Huntin For The Goods
Mister Sawyer Brown
Duplicated Again

CC Lucky Star

Ace In The Pocket

True Blue Oscar

111. CVCS 111:

Horse's Name

Amanda Marthaler
Cheryl Graganella
Nikki Green

Natalie Totten
Taylor Hindes
Brighton McBride
Adriana Totten
blakely abbott
Susan Sparks
Madison Heilveil
Sarah Oross

Leigh Nitcher
Rachel VanDemark
Garrison Crow
Miranda Crouse
Elizabeth Dunn
Novice Youth Showmanship Sidepot - Shown: 8

Rider's Name Owner's Name

$25.60 1 1066
$19.20 2 1011
$12.80 3 1022
$6.40 4 1067
5 1010

6 1012

7 1046

8 1029

Sweet Touch

Skip the Invite

These Assets R Hot
Babes Southern Belle
Hes Genuine Absolute
Hobby Man

CC Lucky Star

Quite A Zapper AKA Lola

Nikki Green
Natalie Totten
Taylor Hindes
Brighton McBride
Adriana Totten
blakely abbott
Garrison Crow

Chloe Berry



Show #1000 (Tracy Willis): CINCH Virtual Championship Series #1 (04/17/2020-04/27/2020)

Money PlaceBack#

112. CVCS 112: Novice Adult Showmanship Sidepot - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name Owner's Name

$43.20 1016
$32.40 1015
$21.60 1062
$10.80 1000

1030
1063
1065
1009
1005

Bm\lmmhwm»—‘

Money PlaceBack#

Pure Poisen
Theincrediblemachine - AKA
Little Doubt I'm Lazy
Highlanders Lil Bro
Duplicated Again

Ace In The Pocket

Clues Sweet Version
Zippos Mr Good Body

True Blue Oscar

Amanda Marthaler
Cheryl Graganella
Susan Sparks
Madison Heilveil
Rachel VanDemark
Miranda Crouse
Linda Moyer
Nicholas Petonak

Elizabeth Dunn

113. CVCS 113: Cinch Apparel Novice Showmanship Sidepot - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name Owner's Name

$4.00 1 1046

Money PlaceBack#

CC Lucky Star

Garrison Crow

114. CVCS 114: Military/Medical Service Novice Showmanship Sidepo - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name Owner's Name

$10.00 1 1030
2 1009

Money PlaceBack#

Duplicated Again
Zippos Mr Good Body

Rachel VanDemark

Nicholas Petonak

120. CVCS 120: Walk-Trot/EWD Showmanship - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name Owner's Name

1020
1042
1038
1044
1040
1007
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Money PlaceBack#

Extremely Good Stuff
Famous n foolish
Gimme The Good Stuf
Invitation to Dream
Zips Ultimatum

Ultimatly Sensational

Cherie Crivelli
Georgia Cook
ERIN SKUTA
Emily Orgera
Simone West

Kristen Dunn

121. CVCS 121: Youth Walk-Trot Showmanship Sidepot - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name Owner's Name

$14.40 1 1042
$9.60 2 1044
3 1040

Money PlaceBack#

Famous n foolish
Invitation to Dream

Zips Ultimatum

Georgia Cook
Emily Orgera

Simone West

122. CVCS 122: Adult Walk-Trot Showmanship Sidepot - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name Owner's Name

$21.60 1 1020
$14.40 2 1038
3 1007

Extremely Good Stuff
Gimme The Good Stuf

Ultimatly Sensational

Cherie Crivelli
ERIN SKUTA

Kristen Dunn



Show #1000 (Amy Watkins): CINCH Virtual Championship Series #1 (04/17/2020-04/27/2020)
200. CVCS 200: Open/Non-Pro Equitation - Shown: 15

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name Owner's Name

1019
1020
1030
1058
1025
1021
1006
1011
1034
1004
1022
1010
1003
1060
1061
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Money PlaceBack#

Hotrodder

Extremely Good Stuff
Duplicated Again

KM Three Bars Down
Demented Lover

A blazing loper
Commanders Shiney Nic
Skip the Invite
HuntinSumthinSpecial
Absolutely Chippin
These Assets R Hot
Hes Genuine Absolute
WSR Only The Lonely
VS Sweet Lopin Lucy
Tell A Good Tall

Chayna DeNicolo
Lauren Stanley
Rachel VanDemark
Ava Blyth

Alexa Bell

Amanda Mchollan
Kristen Dunn
Natalie Totten
RaeEllen ‘Shelli’ Webster
Reagan Dailey
Taylor Hindes
Adriana Totten
Makayla DiCinno
Kristina Goodall

Jessica Martin

202. CVCS 202: Non Pro 12-14 Equitation Sidepot - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name Owner's Name

$8.00 1 1058

Money PlaceBack#

KM Three Bars Down

Ava Blyth

203. CVCS 203: Non Pro 15-18 Equitation Sidepot - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name Owner's Name

$19.20 1 1011
$12.80 2 1004
3 1022
4 1010

Money PlaceBack#

Skip the Invite
Absolutely Chippin
These Assets R Hot

Hes Genuine Absolute

Natalie Totten
Reagan Dailey
Taylor Hindes

Adriana Totten

204. CVCS 204: Non Pro 19-39 Equitation Sidepot - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name Owner's Name

$33.60 1 1019
$2520 2 1020
$16.80 3 1030
$8.40 4 1025
5 1006
DQ 1003
DQ 1061

Money PlaceBack#

Hotrodder

Extremely Good Stuff
Duplicated Again
Demented Lover
Commanders Shiney Nic
WSR Only The Lonely
Tell A Good Tall

Chayna DeNicolo
Lauren Stanley
Rachel VanDemark
Alexa Bell

Kristen Dunn
Makayla DiCinno

Jessica Martin

205. CVCS 205: Non Pro 40-54 Equitation Sidepot - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name Owner's Name

DQ 1060

Money PlaceBack#

VS Sweet Lopin Lucy

Kristina Goodall

206. CVCS 206: Non Pro 55 & Over Equitation Sidepot - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name Owner's Name

$24.00 1 1021
2 1034

Money PlaceBack#

A blazing loper

HuntinSumthinSpecial

Amanda Mchollan
RaeEllen ‘Shelli’ Webster

209. CVCS 209: Military/Medical Service Equitation Sidepot - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name Owner's Name

$5.00 1 1030

Duplicated Again

Rachel VanDemark

210. CVCS 210: Novice Equitation - Shown: 13



Show #1000 (Amy Watkins): CINCH Virtual Championship Series #1 (04/17/2020-04/27/2020)

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1058
2 1008
3 1015
4 1030
1010
1028
1022
1064
1023
1001
1005
1034
1063

5T
5T

838385 0 o ~

Money PlaceBack#

KM Three Bars Down
Smooth After Midnite
Theincrediblemachine - AKA

Ava Blyth
Kassidy Lammers
Cheryl Graganella
Duplicated Again Rachel VanDemark
Hes Genuine Absolute Adriana Totten
The Next Big Hit Larken McCampbell
These Assets R Hot Taylor Hindes
Struttin Dirty Teagan Prowell
Presleys Got Rhythm Olivia DeVry
Huntin For The Goods Sarah Oross
Elizabeth Dunn

RaeEllen ‘Shelli’ Webster

True Blue Oscar

HuntinSumthinSpecial

Ace In The Pocket
211. CVCS 211: Novice Youth Equitation Sidepot - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Miranda Crouse

Rider's Name Owner's Name

$25.60 1 1058
$19.20 2 1008
$9.60 3T 1010
$9.60 3T 1028
5 1022

6 1064

7 1023

8 1001

Money PlaceBack#

KM Three Bars Down
Smooth After Midnite

Ava Blyth
Kassidy Lammers
Hes Genuine Absolute Adriana Totten
The Next Big Hit Larken McCampbell
These Assets R Hot Taylor Hindes
Struttin Dirty Teagan Prowell
Presleys Got Rhythm Olivia DeVry
Huntin For The Goods
212. CVCS 212: Novice Adult Equitation Sidepot - Shown: 5

Rider's Name

Sarah Oross

Horse's Name Owner's Name

$27.00 1 1015
$21.00 2 1030
DQ 1005
DQ 1034
DQ 1063

Money PlaceBack#

Theincrediblemachine - AKA Cheryl Graganella

Duplicated Again Rachel VanDemark
True Blue Oscar Elizabeth Dunn
HuntinSumthinSpecial RaeEllen ‘Shelli’ Webster
Ace In The Pocket

214. CVCS 214: Military/Medical Service Novice Equitation Sidepo - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Miranda Crouse

Rider's Name Owner's Name

$5.00 1 1030

Money PlaceBack#

Rachel VanDemark
220. CVCS 220: Walk-Trot/EWD Equitation - Shown: 6

Rider's Name

Duplicated Again

Horse's Name Owner's Name

1051
1038
1040
1041
1053
1055

83838 wn w

Money PlaceBack#

He B Dancing Jessica Hartzell
Gimme The Good Stuf ERIN SKUTA
Zips Ultimatum Simone West

Suggest an open bar Reese Kunitzer

Sweet Sierra Chip Marissa Yannuzzi
Isabella Cuadra
221. CVCS 221: Youth Walk-Trot Equitation Sidepot - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Twist tea

Rider's Name Owner's Name

$19.20 1 1040
DQ 1041

Zips Ultimatum Simone West

Suggest an open bar Reese Kunitzer



Show #1000 (Amy Watkins): CINCH Virtual Championship Series #1 (04/17/2020-04/27/2020)

DQ 1053 Sweet Sierra Chip Marissa Yannuzzi
DQ 1055 Twisttea Isabella Cuadra
222. CVCS 222: Adult Walk-Trot Equitation Sidepot - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$24.00 1 1051 He B Dancing Jessica Hartzell

2 1038 Gimme The Good Stuf ERIN SKUTA



Show #1000 (Mark Russell): CINCH Virtual Championship Series #1 (04/17/2020-04/27/2020)

Money PlaceBack#

300. CVCS 300: Open/Non-Pro Horsemanship - Shown: 18

Horse's Name

Rider's Name Owner's Name

1020
1014
1062
1058
1010
1054
1025
1004
1021
1006
1023
1022
1060
1067
1011
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Money PlaceBack#

Extremely Good Stuff
Awesome Coolwin
Little Doubt I'm Lazy
KM Three Bars Down
Hes Genuine Absolute
Wonit On My RV
Demented Lover
Absolutely Chippin

A blazing loper
Commanders Shiney Nic
Presleys Got Rhythm
These Assets R Hot
VS Sweet Lopin Lucy
Babes Southern Belle

Skip the Invite

Lauren Stanley
Casey Caldwell
Susan Sparks
Ava Blyth
Adriana Totten
Charlotte Brooks
Alexa Bell
Reagan Dailey
Amanda Mchollan
Kristen Dunn
Kelly Coonce
Taylor Hindes
Kristina Goodall
Brighton McBride

Natalie Totten

301. CVCS 301: Non Pro 11 & Under Horsemanship Sidepot - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name Owner's Name

$8.00 1 1054

Money PlaceBack#

Wonit On My RV

302. CVCS 302:

Horse's Name

Charlotte Brooks
Non Pro 12-14 Horsemanship Sidepot - Shown: 1

Rider's Name Owner's Name

$8.00 1 1058

Money PlaceBack#

KM Three Bars Down

303. CVCS 303:

Horse's Name

Ava Blyth
Non Pro 15-18 Horsemanship Sidepot - Shown: 6

Rider's Name Owner's Name

$21.60 1 1010
$16.80 2 1004
$9.60 3 1023
4 1022

5 1067

6 1011

Money PlaceBack#

Hes Genuine Absolute
Absolutely Chippin
Presleys Got Rhythm
These Assets R Hot
Babes Southern Belle

Skip the Invite

304. CVCS 304:

Horse's Name

Adriana Totten

Reagan Dailey

Kelly Coonce

Taylor Hindes

Brighton McBride

Natalie Totten

Non Pro 19-39 Horsemanship Sidepot - Shown: 5

Rider's Name Owner's Name

$27.00 1 1020
$21.00 2 1025
$12.00 3 1006
4 1003
5 1036

Money PlaceBack#

Extremely Good Stuff
Demented Lover
Commanders Shiney Nic
WSR Only The Lonely

Gander

305. CVCS 305:

Horse's Name

Lauren Stanley

Alexa Bell

Kristen Dunn

Makayla DiCinno

Rebecca Folk

Non Pro 40-54 Horsemanship Sidepot - Shown: 1

Rider's Name Owner's Name

$12.00 1 1060

Money PlaceBack#

VS Sweet Lopin Lucy

Kristina Goodall

306. CVCS 306: Non Pro 55 & Over Horsemanship Sidepot - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name Owner's Name

$21.60 1 1014
$14.40 2 1062
3 1021

Awesome Coolwin
Little Doubt I'm Lazy
A blazing loper

Casey Caldwell
Susan Sparks

Amanda Mchollan



Show #1000 (Mark Russell): CINCH Virtual Championship Series #1 (04/17/2020-04/27/2020)
310. CVCS 310: Novice Horsemanship - Shown: 19

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name Owner's Name

1043
1010
1052
1014
1057
1064
1011
1058
1050
1022
1063
1067
1065
1059
1032
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Money PlaceBack#

Machine My Assets
Hes Genuine Absolute
The Greater Good
Awesome Coolwin
Hes Krymsun Too
Struttin Dirty

Skip the Invite

KM Three Bars Down
Mister Sawyer Brown
These Assets R Hot
Ace In The Pocket
Babes Southern Belle
Clues Sweet Version
Huntin For My Harley

Chowchilla Chocolate

311. CVCS 311:

Horse's Name

Stanzi Moser

Adriana Totten

Claire Andrews

Casey Caldwell
Samantha Arens-Ennis
Teagan Prowell

Natalie Totten

Ava Blyth

Leigh Nitcher

Taylor Hindes

Miranda Crouse
Brighton McBride
Linda Moyer

Madison Valbert
Megan Borga

Novice Youth Horsemanship Sidepot - Shown: 12

Rider's Name Owner's Name

$32.64 1043
$25.92 1010
$19.20 1052

$9.60 1057

$8.64 1064
1011
1058
1022
1067
1059
1046
1002
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Money PlaceBack#

Machine My Assets
Hes Genuine Absolute
The Greater Good
Hes Krymsun Too
Struttin Dirty

Skip the Invite

KM Three Bars Down
These Assets R Hot
Babes Southern Belle
Huntin For My Harley
CC Lucky Star

Sweet Sierra Chip

312. CVCS 312:

Horse's Name

Stanzi Moser

Adriana Totten

Claire Andrews
Samantha Arens-Ennis
Teagan Prowell

Natalie Totten

Ava Blyth

Taylor Hindes

Brighton McBride
Madison Valbert
Garrison Crow

Sarah Oross

Novice Adult Horsemanship Sidepot - Shown: 6

Rider's Name Owner's Name

$32.40 1 1014
$25.20 2 1063
$14.40 3 1065
4 1032
5 1036
6 1024

Money PlaceBack#

Awesome Coolwin
Ace In The Pocket
Clues Sweet Version
Chowchilla Chocolate
Gander

The San Man

Casey Caldwell
Miranda Crouse
Linda Moyer
Megan Borga
Rebecca Folk

Hannah Bowen

313. CVCS 313: Cinch Apparel Novice Horsemanship Sidepot - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name Owner's Name

$7.20 1 1050
$4.80 2 1024
3 1046

Money PlaceBack#

Mister Sawyer Brown
The San Man
CC Lucky Star

Leigh Nitcher
Hannah Bowen

Garrison Crow

314. CVCS 314: Military/Medical Service Novice HMS Sidepot - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name Owner's Name
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$5.00 Hannah Bowen

320. CVCS 320: Walk-Trot/EWD Horsemanship - Shown: 5

1 1024 The San Man

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name Owner's Name

Money PlaceBack#

1 1042 Famous n foolish Georgia Cook
2 1038 Gimme The Good Stuf ERIN SKUTA
3 1040 Zips Ultimatum Simone West
4 1044 Invitation to Dream Emily Orgera
5 1020 Extremely Good Stuff Cherie Crivelli

321. CVCS 321: Youth Walk-Trot Horsemanship Sidepot - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name Owner's Name

$14.40 1 1042 Famous n foolish Georgia Cook
$9.60 2 1040 Zips Ultimatum Simone West
3 1044 Invitation to Dream Emily Orgera

Money PlaceBack#

322. CVCS 322: Adult Walk-Trot Horsemanship Sidepot - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name Owner's Name

$24.00 1 1038
2 1020

Gimme The Good Stuf
Extremely Good Stuff

ERIN SKUTA
Cherie Crivelli
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